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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero

Treviso, Venerdi 01/07/2005 ore 09:46
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

GIAVI ANDREA

DE ZAN GIACOMO
TESSAROTTO ANTONIO
ZANCANARO GABRIELE
MONTIBELLER ALBERTO
RIVA ENRICO

FACCHIN ANDREA
COLORIO RINO
CASADEI FRANCESCO
TON FILIPPO
PELLIZZON MARCO
LIGUSTRI DANIELE
BRAZZIT MATTEO
ROMEO STEFANO
BALDINAZZO DAWIT
DRUSIAN SIMONE
MACALUSO ROBERTO
FRESCHET DAVIDE
ZUGNO MANUEL
BARBERINI ELIA
OLIVATO NICOLA
ANTONUCCI ANDREA
SILVESTRINI FEDERICO
MODESTO ANDREA
GIACOMUNI CRISTIANO
ROSSETTO ROBERTO
CECCHINATO ENRICO
BERTON MARCO
DAINESE TOMMASO
BELLOMO MATTEO
GUARALDO EROS
PADOAN ROBERTO
SCARPA ANDREA

CRISTOFOLETTI SEBASTIANO

VIO TOMMASO LEOPOLDO
BISELLO DIEGO
VOLPATO LUCA
BRONDOLIN STEFANO
MASON ALVISE

MANEA MASSIMO

VAN DER LOOP WILLIAM
PERUZZO STEFANO
TASCA LEONARDO

CAIS LUCA

SAVIAN FRANCESCO
MIONI GIOVANNI
BASSETTO MARCO
CAMPELLO ALESSANDRO
FABIAN ALESSANDRO

DE ZAN STEFANO
ALBERTON DAVIDE

DE GIORGIS JACOPO

Serie

Anno

1980
1985
1989
1987
1987
1988
1989
1987
1983
1986
1989
1989
1986
1990
1987
1987
1988
1986
1980
1986
1990
1989
1990
1986
1991
1984
1990
1989
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1990
1990
1987
1987
1991
1986
1990
1990
1987
1988
1988
1990
1991
1990
1988
1991
1991
1989
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Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

U.N. PLAVIS

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia
U.S.D. HYDROS

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
U.S.D. HYDROS
U.S.D. HYDROS
A.S.D. LEOSPORT
U.S.D. HYDROS

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

U.N. PLAVIS
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO
U.N. PLAVIS

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

U.N. PLAVIS
U.S.D. HYDROS
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.

U.N. PLAVIS

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

U.S.D. HYDROS

Tempo Pti

01:55.97
01:56.57
01:58.19
01:58.71
01:58.83
01:59.04
01:59.30
01:59.93
02:00.08
02:00.10
02:00.14
02:00.22
02:00.83
02:01.03
02:01.38
02:01.52
02:01.56
02:01.63
02:01.78
02:01.91
02:02.43
02:02.93
02:02.99
02:03.08
02:03.43
02:03.71
02:03.78
02:03.83
02:04.19
02:04.29
02:04.42
02:04.68
02:05.35
02:05.36
02:05.48
02:05.52
02:05.53
02:05.86
02:07.38
02:07.38
02:07.60
02:07.89
02:07.98
02:08.13
02:08.27
02:08.43
02:08.49
02:08.56
02:08.61
02:08.72
02:08.88
02:09.10
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VENETO
53 9
54 6
55 2
56 9
57 5
58 13
59 10
60 9
61 10
62 8
63 11
64 10
65 9
66 10
66 4
68 6
69 8
70 10
71 5
72 8
73 11
74 11
75 11
76 11
77 13
78 11
79 10
80 7
81 12
82 13
83 12
84 12
85 12
86 12
87 13
88 10
89 5
90 5
91 2
92 13
93 13
94 10

- 6
- 8
- 6
- 1
- 12
- 11
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SFOGGIA LUCA
PIOVESAN GIANLUCA
PAPAIS EDDY
BISSARO RICCARDO
GRASSO SEBASTIANO
PASTRELLO ENRICO
DE LUCA JOE
FAVARETTO IVONE
MASIERO ANTONIO
TOFFOLI STEFANO
MORA PIETRO
SCALABRIN GIULIO
PANDOLFO GABRIELE
ABATE MICHELE
BARUZZO LUCA
LATINI FABIO

FRANCI RICCARDO
MADRASSI GIACOMO
ROCCO SEBASTIANO
GASPAROTTO PAOLO
DAMIANI CARLO
LINCETTO MATTIA
GIACOMINI FILIPPO
D'AMBROSI CESARE
PIOVESAN STEFANO
SCANDIUZZI SIMONE
GRENDELE ALBERTO
ZENERE MASSIMILIANO
FERRETTO ALBERTO
BOLZONELLO DANIEL
FASAN DAVIDE
TONIOLO NICOLA

DE ROSSI MATTEO
FAVERO ALESSANDRO
MIGOTTO MARCO ALESSANDRO
PETRIN MARCO
MARCHI GIACOMO
DORIGO SIMONE
POGGIANA ENRICO
FERRETTO STEFANO
LONGO GIACOMO
PERETTI GIULIO
AGUGIARO MATTIA
DONIN FRANCESCO
DORIA ALESSANDRO
LANZARINI KLAUS
ZANOTEL FILIPPO
FAVA SIMONE

1991
1988
1988
1990
1987
1990
1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1988
1990
1989
1990
1986
1988
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1989
1990
1988
1989
1990
1989
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1989
1988
1988
1990
1991
1989
1990
1991
1991
1977
1991
1990

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

U.S.D. HYDROS

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
U.S.D. HYDROS

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
ACQUAVIVA 2001

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

U.S.D. HYDROS

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

U.S.D. HYDROS

U.S.D. HYDROS

U.S.D. HYDROS

A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
U.N. PLAVIS

U.S.D. HYDROS

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
U.N. PLAVIS

U.N. PLAVIS

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

U.N. PLAVIS

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
U.S.D. HYDROS

U.S.D. HYDROS
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02:09.19
02:09.85
02:09.88
02:10.25
02:10.57
02:10.96
02:11.07
02:11.17
02:11.82
02:11.95
02:12.52
02:12.57
02:12.76
02:12.81
02:12.81
02:12.93
02:13.09
02:13.20
02:13.22
02:13.51
02:13.56
02:14.15
02:14.92
02:15.61
02:16.06
02:16.12
02:17.39
02:17.62
02:17.90
02:18.96
02:19.18
02:20.48
02:21.51
02:21.58
02:22.00
02:22.28
02:22.80
02:23.07
02:30.15
02:30.94
02:32.12
02:38.75
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
SQU
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